

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.545 OF 2014

[The State of Maharashtra .vs. Sheshraj Jagdish Dhakne and others]

.....

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

.....

CORAM : MRS. SWAPNA JOSHI, J.

DATED : APRIL 18, 2019.

Shri Patwardhan, Advocate for respondents absent. He has also not filed his Vakalatnama on behalf of the respondents as yet. Shri J.Y. Ghurde, learned A.P.P. for the appellant-State. Stand over after summer vacation.

JUDGE