

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.545/2014

The State of Maharashtra through PSO P.S. Ajni, Nagpur .vs. Sheshraj
Jagdish Dhakne and Ors.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Mr. J. Y. Ghurde, A.P.P. for appellant-State.

CORAM : V. M. DESHPANDE, J.

DATED : OCTOBER 14, 2019.

This is a State appeal. Nobody is representing the
respondent Hence, High Court Legal Services Sub
Committee, Nagpur is directed to provide an Advocate to
the respondent to argue his appeal before this Court.

JUDGE